
1114 MYCENA CIRCLE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4205
https://www.adashunjones.com

1114 MYCENA
Circle, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-4205

$439,900

Welcome to this beautifully maintained 4-bdrm, 3.5 bath home situated on a quiet cul-de-
sac lot in the heart of Howard. The home offers comfort, functionality & lots of space for
both everyday living & entertaining. Step inside to find a large great rm with a cozy wood-
burning fp. The kitchen is a chef’s delight with...

Jeff
Shorewest, Realtors

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2884 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-
Sac

Features: Formal Dining,Kitchen Island,One,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning

Above Grade
Finished Area, sq ft:
2094

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 790

Tax Amount: 5028 Inclusions:
Range,Refrigerator,Dishwasher,Microwave,Washer,Dryer,Window
Treatments,TV mounting bracket,Hanging garage racks,Garage
lockers,Ring doorbell & 2 camer

Exclusions: Bell & pole
in backyard
landscaping,dog fence
receiver,Shepards
hook,Garage
freezer,floor mats in
3rd stall, copper piping
birdfeeder on deck,bird
bat

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x17 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x13 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x13 Lower

Family Room 13x21 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11x14 Main

Kitchen 13x21 Main

Living Room 13x27 Main

Other Room 5x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Deacon Agent Email: jdeacon@shorewest.com


